A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez Elementary
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

63
80
88
18
72
74

34

95
70

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE

FOR THE

MONTH
123 114 20 320 96.27%
233 234 0 547 95.33%
143 185 0 416 97.60%
94 94 41 247 94.79%
235 223 1 531 97.26%
184 169 7 434 98.19%
11 17 0 28 100.00%
122 116 47 319 95.28%
0 347 13 360 96.84%
284 285 1 665 96.83%

236 195 29 530

Cum Attd
Days /36
2019-2020
310.14
527.58
406.92
233.22
524.69
426.69
25.83
302.17
345.92
647.47

96.41%
95.53%
97.78%
95.45%
97.61%
98.21%
97.48%
95.78%
97.11%
97.34%

Page 1



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/36
2019-2020
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 42 20 62 0 62 93.64% 58.25 94.63%
Albert Einstein MS 342 387 729 49 778 95.60% 747.33 96.09%
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American Legion HS

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof
C K McClatchy HS

Capital City School

175

o O o

43
636
17

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

46
593
64

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
0 0 175
52 52 193
562 532 2323
85 129 295

19
85

175
212
2408
295

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

84.50%
94.96%
93.14%
93.32%

Cum Attd
Days/36
2019-2020
155.86
205.50
2217.81
261.75

85.95%
95.34%
94.57%
92.42%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE FOR|  AVERAGE CUMULATIVE
TOTAL MONTH- THE MONTH ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
DISTRICT TOTALS END
ENROLLMENT 2019-2020 Actual | Cum Attd | PERCENTAGE
Attendance Days/36 2019-2020
2019-2020

ELEMENTARY 22,088 96.16% 21,148 96.39%
MIDDLE 6,817 95.96% 6,536 96.37%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,338 94.21% 10,509 94.96%
TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,243 95.58% 38,194 95.99%

Non-Public Schools as of 12/3/19- 337
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

CHARTER SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Kdgn Grades1-3 Grades4-6 Grades7-8 Grades9-12 2019-2020  2019-2020 PERCENTAGE
Actual 2019-2020
Attendance
Bowling Green-Mc Coy 60 205 186 0 0 1 452 96.28% 430.72 96.48%
Bowling Green-Chacon 47 148 151 0 0 0 346 98.36% 337.69 98.33%
George W. Carver SAS 0 0 0 0 254 10 264 94.42% 257.58 94.60%
New Joseph Bonnheim Charter 48 137 120 0 0 1 306 93.67% 283.14 95.00%
New Tech High 0 0 0 0 168 0 168 96.17% 161.05 95.98%
The Met High School 0 0 0 0 279 1 280 98.33% 266.81 97.46%
TOTAL DEPENDENT CHARTER SCHOOLS 155 490 457 0 701 13 1,816 96.28% 1,737.00 96.41%
2019-2020 INDEPENDENT CHARTER GEEUE SO 2B,
SCHOOLS FOR THE
MONTH
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A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS

CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT  OTHER TOTAL
402 0 20,573.00 20,573.00 0 128.02 128.02
636 0 24,155.33 24,155.33 0 178.12 178.12
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn Gradel Grade2 Grade3 Grade4 Grade5 Grade6
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

320
547
416
247
531

416
888
333
400
463

11165
18993
14649

8396

11581
19881
14982

8796

96.41%
95.53%
97.78%
95.45%
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